Maldon Challenge, 6th April 2019

Judge: Ken Payne

Mono Prints

Boulevard of Dreams

The Girl with the Black Hat
Racing for the Lead

Open all Hours

Colour Prints

Coronet Hummingbird, Ecuador

Eyes on the Finishing Line
Brown Eyes
Bernadette

PDI

Canary Island Sunrise
Colours of Nature

Fetch !

Innocence

Masham Sheep Fair
Sparrow Hawk on the Kill

Results:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

We did very well to get 4 Meritorious Awards and the Best Colour Print.

Nigel Brewer
Steve Birch M/A
Mike Crack M/A

Nigel Brewer

Alison Johnson Best Colour
Mike Crack

Trevor Burley M/A
Pat Frewin M/A

Peter Rockcliffe
Alison Johnson
Martin Ventris-Field
Pat Frewin

David Bishop

Rita Thornloe

Colchester
Photofold
Chelmsford
Leigh
Benfleet
Maldon
Halstead
Ingatestone
Baddow

10
10
7.5

10
10
10
10

8.5
8.5
8.5

128.5
127.5
125
121.5
120
119
113
111.5
104

Thanks to Clare, Pete, Colin Galley, Ann & Trevor Burley, John Story and
Jenny & lan McDonald for their support.



