## Maldon Challenge, 6th April 2019

<u>Judge:</u>	Ken	Payne
---------------	-----	-------

Mono Prints  Boulevard of Dreams The Girl with the Black Hat Racing for the Lead Open all Hours	Nigel Brewer Steve Birch Mike Crack Nigel Brewer	M/A M/A	7 10 10 7.5
Colour Prints Coronet Hummingbird, Ecuador Eyes on the Finishing Line Brown Eyes Bernadette	Alison Johnson Mike Crack Trevor Burley Pat Frewin	Best Colour M/A M/A	10 10 10 10
PDI Canary Island Sunrise Colours of Nature Fetch! Innocence Masham Sheep Fair Sparrow Hawk on the Kill	Peter Rockcliffe Alison Johnson Martin Ventris-Fid Pat Frewin David Bishop Rita Thornloe	eld	6 8.5 8.5 8.5 9 <b>10</b>
Results: 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th	Colchester Photofold Chelmsford Leigh Benfleet Maldon Halstead Ingatestone Baddow		128.5 127.5 125 121.5 120 119 113 111.5

We did very well to get 4 Meritorious Awards and the Best Colour Print.

Thanks to Clare, Pete, Colin Galley, Ann & Trevor Burley, John Story and Jenny & Ian McDonald for their support.